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What can help you if you 
want to move 

Resources that can 
help you

Housing Guide



Resources that can help you

Remember there are lots of tools that 
can help you.

Preparing for Adulthood have 
information for young people and 
their families to help them plan for the 
future: 
www.preparingforadulthood.org.uk/

NHS England Hospital Discharge
A toolkit to help people planning to 
leave a mental health hospital back to 
their community.
https://bit.ly/NHSHosptialDischarge

Together Matters
Resources to help people and their 
families understand choices and work 
towards their own home.
https://www.togethermatters.org.uk/

https://www.preparingforadulthood.org.uk/
https://bit.ly/NHSHosptialDischarge
https://www.togethermatters.org.uk/


Resources that can help you

Life Begins at Home is a guide that 
can help families and professionals 
understand the housing choices open 
to young people as well as adults and 
their families.

You can contact Learning Disability 
England for a copy of this guide 
(info@LDEngland.org.uk) 

Planning Your House is a guide 
from the Challenging Behaviour 
Foundation.

People with learning disabilities and 
challenging behaviour have the same 
rights as everyone else to appropriate 
local housing and support.

http://info@LDEngland.org.uk


Resources that can help you

This resource has been developed 
to help families to work with others 
to plan the right housing for their 
relative.

You can find the guide at:
www.challengingbehaviour.org.uk/
information-and-guidance/housing-
education-leisure/planning-your-
house/

http://www.challengingbehaviour.org.uk/information-and-guidance/housing-education-leisure/planning-your-house/
http://www.challengingbehaviour.org.uk/information-and-guidance/housing-education-leisure/planning-your-house/
http://www.challengingbehaviour.org.uk/information-and-guidance/housing-education-leisure/planning-your-house/
http://www.challengingbehaviour.org.uk/information-and-guidance/housing-education-leisure/planning-your-house/


The Housing Guide was a collaboration of LDE, Housing 
LIN and Ace Anglia.

It was supported by a co-design group of self-advocates 
and families. The co-design group were Jo, Rachel, 
Danielle, Gary, Liz, and Kate.
 
Thanks to everyone who shared stories, gave us 
feedback, and let us include their work. Please do share 
feedback and comments to LDE.

LDE
Website: learningdisabilityengland.org.uk 
Twitter: @learningdiseng 
Email: info@LDENgland.org.uk

Housing LIN
Website: www.housinglin.org.uk/ 
Twitter @HousingLIN 
Email: info@housinglin.org.uk

Ace Anglia
Website: www.aceanglia.com
Facebook: aceanglia
Twitter: @aceanglia
Email: info@aceanglia.com
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